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Results by categories  

KATA FEMALE CADET - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 10  
1st place: Bruňanská Kristína - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2nd place: Hegedűs Julianna  - Hungary HuSHR  

3RD PLACE: TURCU DIANA  - CS KORYO DRAGOMIRESTI    

3RD PLACE: COSTANZO ISABELLA  CS KORYO DRAGOMIRESTI   

5TH PLACE: DITESCU ANA MARIA  CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI   

5TH PLACE: DRAGUT MIHAELA  CS SAISHIN KARATE DO   

7th place: Roháľová Lívia  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

7TH PLACE: DINA ANDRADA  CS KORYO DRAGOMIRESTI   

  

KATA FEMALE JUNIOR - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 6  
1st place: Kubišová Emma  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2nd place: Kuzmina Iana  - Russia RSKF  

3rd place: Turner Nicole  - England SRKFE  

3rd place: Nalbant Karadash Sara Funie - Norway Shito Ryu  

5TH PLACE: DUMITRU IOANA - CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI  5TH 

PLACE: SEICA LAVINIA  - CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI   

  

KATA FEMALE +16 YEARS - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 14  
1ST PLACE: OLTEANU LAVINIA NICOLETA – CSA STEAUA   

2nd place: Niznerová Zuzana  - Slovakia SSHRKA 3RD 

PLACE: VISAN CATALINA - CS DINAMO   

3rd place: Turner Nicole  - England SRKFE  

5th place: Glavatskikh Iuliia  - Russia RSKF  

5TH PLACE: ILIESCU DIANA  - CS DINAMO   

7th place: Mičková Klaudia  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

7th place: Collis Kathryn  - Wales Shito ryu  

  

KATA MALE CADET - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 15  
1st place: Rossi Lorenzo  - Italy SHRKTI  

2nd place: Mcdade Chad  - England SRKFE  

3rd place: Klačan Patrik               - Slovakia SSHRKA  

3rd place: Hrčka Roman  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

5th place: Rebro Matej                - Slovakia SSHRKA  

5th place: Šlehofer Richard  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

7th place: Rybochkin Maksim    - Russia RSKF  

7th place: Miklovics Damian  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

 

  



KATA MALE JUNIOR - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 11  
1st place: Kishkovskii Ivan - Russia RSKF  

2nd place: Colonna Luca  - Italy SHRKTI  

3rd place: Martim Sousa  - Portugal Shito Ryu  

3RD PLACE: MOISE VLAD  - CS DINAMO   

5TH PLACE: OANTA VASILE  - CS DINAMO   

5th place: Schlosser Daniel - Slovakia SSHRKA   

7th place: Zulli Flavio  - Italy SHRKTI  

  

KATA MALE +16 YEARS - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 21  
1st place: Smoliga Julian Enrik - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2nd place: Šipek Martin  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

3rd place: Perkins Michael  - England SRKFE  

3rd place: Tateo Emanuele  - England SRKFE  

5th place: Kishkovskii Ivan  - Russia RSKF  

5TH PLACE: MARINOIU ANDREI  - CS KORYO DRAGOMIRESTI   

7th place: Zulli Flavio  - Italy SHRKTI  

7th place: Ucci Leonardo  - Italy SHRKTI  

  

KUMITE FEMALE CADET -48KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 9  
1st place: Gadzmanová Nina - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2ND PLACE: FERDINAND ANTONIA – CS DINAMO   

3RD PLACE: YILMAZ AYSE  - CSS 1 BUCURESTI   

3rd place: Bandurová Vanesa - Slovakia SSHRKA  

5th place: Herditzka Muriel  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

5TH PLACE: DINA ANDRADA  - CS KORYO DRAGOMIRESTI   

  

KUMITE FEMALE CADET -55KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 10  
1st place: Herditzka Vivien - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2ND PLACE: NEGOI IRINA  - CSS 4 BUCURESTI   

3RD PLACE: ZAHARIA ALEXIA  - CSS 4 BUCURESTI   

3rd place: Vincent Robin  - England SRKFE  

5th place: Niková Soňa - Slovakia SSHRKA  

5TH PLACE: VADUVA AMALIA - CS SAISHIN KARATE DO   

7th place: Triola Giulia - Italy SHRKTI  

  

KUMITE FEMALE CADET +55KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 9  
1ST PLACE: SMEU ALEXANDRA - CS SCORPION – CSS DINAMO   

2ND PLACE: COSTANZO ISABELLA  - CS KORYO DRAGOMIRESTI   

3RD PLACE: MANICA BRIANA - CS SCORPION – CSS DINAMO   

3rd place: Mišeje Sylvia - Slovakia SSHRKA  

5th place: Pigová Ema - Slovakia SSHRKA  

5th place: Vargová Tünde Emese - Slovakia SSHRKA   

7th place: Pikula Uliana - Russia RSKF  

  

KUMITE FEMALE JUNIOR -50KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 2  
1st place: Šimčíková Kristína - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2ND PLACE: NICULAIE FLORENTINA – CS RAPID   

  

KUMITE FEMALE JUNIOR -58KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 6  
1ST PLACE: IORGA BIANCA  - CS RAPID   

2nd place: Václavíková Michaela - Slovakia SSHRKA  

3rd place: Schlettová Diana  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

3RD PLACE: RADOI STEPHANIA - CS CRISUL ORADEA   



5TH PLACE: CEBUC ANELISESSE - CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

5TH PLACE: PRODAN VALENTINA - CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

  

KUMITE FEMALE JUNIOR +58KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 8  

1ST PLACE: PAVEL LIVIA  - CS SCORPION   

2nd place: Bryndzová Michaela - Slovakia SSHRKA  

3rd place: Casimir Chloe  - England SRKFE  

3rd place: Leonova Anastasia  - Russia RSKF  

5TH PLACE: SERBANESCU ALEXIA  - CS RAPID   

5th place: Caňová Karolína  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

  

KUMITE FEMALE -53KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 4  
1ST PLACE: TINCA GEORGIANA - CS DINAMO   

2ND PLACE: POP ALEXANDRA - CSA STEAUA   

3RD PLACE: ROTARU CRISTINA MARIA – CS DINAMO   

3RD PLACE: POLIFRONIE ANDREEA  - CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

  

KUMITE FEMALE +18 YEARS OPEN - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 6  
1ST PLACE: IONITA CLAUDIA  - CS DINAMO   

2ND PLACE: MITRAN ALINA  - CS DINAMO   

3RD PLACE: ROTARU ANA CARMINA – CS DINAMO   

3RD PLACE: TINCA GEORGIANA  - CS DINAMO   

5TH PLACE: MIREA ALEXANDRINA  - CS DINAMO   

  

KUMITE FEMALE -60KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 6  
1ST PLACE: IONITA CLAUDIA  - CS DINAMO   

2ND PLACE: MALAUTA MIRUNA  - CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

3RD PLACE: ROTARU ANA CARMINA  - CS DINAMO   

3rd place: Karadash Julie Kristin - Norway Shito Ryu  

5 th place: GUTA ALINA – CS RAPID 

  

KUMITE FEMALE +60KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 7  
1st place: Hrnková Sára - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2ND PLACE: MIREA ALEXANDRINA  - CS DINAMO   

3RD PLACE: MITRAN ALINA  - CS DINAMO   

3rd place: Semaníková Veronika - Slovakia SSHRKA  

5th place: Adamová Saskia  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

5TH PLACE: BICA RUXANDRA - CS TARGOVISTE   

  

KUMITE MALE CADET -55KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 9  
1ST PLACE: TORNACI ERHAN  - CSS 1 BUCURESTI   

2nd place: Kmeť Andrej - Slovakia SSHRKA  

3RD PLACE: TUZSON SZILVESZTER  - C. SPORTING BUDO   

3RD PLACE: IORDAN FLORIN ADRIAN – CS KOMURA VALENII DE MUNTE   

5th place: Hrčka Roman  - Slovakia SSHRKA   

5th place: Rybochkin Maksim  - Russia RSKF  

  

KUMITE MALE CADET -58KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 7  
1ST PLACE: CIOCEA COSMIN – CS DINAMO   

2ND PLACE: TUDOR DANIEL  - CS DINAMO   

3rd place: Pochepaev Ilia - Russia RSKF  

3rd place: Žbodák Timo - Slovakia SSHRKA  

5th place: Zhilkin Daniil - Russia RSKF  



5TH PLACE: BOROS TAMAS  - C. SPORTING BUDO   

  

KUMITE MALE CADET -67KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 10  
1st place: Loch Lukáš Samuel - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2nd place: Jalowiczor Marko  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

3RD PLACE: SZEKELY TAS  -  C SPORTING BUDO   

3RD PLACE: AILOAIE VALENTIN – CS DINAMO   

5TH PLACE: PADURARU ALEXANDRU – CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI   

5th place: Khoroshilov Sergei - Russia RSKF  

7TH PLACE: BRADU ALEXANDRU – CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

7th place: Petrunov Kostadin - Shito ryu Bulgaria  

  

KUMITE MALE CADET +67KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 8  
1st place: Válek Šimon - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2ND PLACE: SOHANU ALEXANDRU  - CS RAPID   

3rd place: Cuker Oliver - Slovakia SSHRKA  

3RD PLACE: MOISE LEONARD - CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

5th place: Kocian Dávid - Slovakia SSHRKA  

5TH PLACE: DRAGUS ADRIAN VASILE – CS TARGOVISTE   

  

KUMITE MALE JUNIOR -59KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 5  
1ST PLACE: TORNACI YASIN  - CSS 1 BUCURESTI   

2ND PLACE: CERNEA ALEXANDRU  - CS DINAMO   

3RD PLACE: PETRE MARIO  - CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

3rd place: Romanchikov Matvei - Russia RSKF  

5th place: Jurík Matej - Slovakia SSHRKA  

  

KUMITE MALE JUNIOR -65KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 8  
1st place: Demský Ľubomír  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2ND PLACE: LATEA CLAUDIU  - CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI   

3rd place: Horváth Christopher - Slovakia SSHRKA  

3rd place: Stoyanov Dmitrii  - Russia RSKF  

5TH PLACE: MOCANU SEBASTIAN  - CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI   

5TH PLACE: BALTARETU COSMIN  - CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

  

KUMITE MALE JUNIOR -72KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 6  
1st place: Šimun Marek - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2nd place: Carlsson Gabriel  - Kunibakai Sweden  

3RD PLACE: COMANESCU STEFAN – CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

3rd place: Piskarev Vladislav - Russia RSKF  

5TH PLACE: SOCOL ANDREI  - CS DINAMO   

5TH PLACE: FLOROIU MATEI  - CS OKINAWA   

  

KUMITE MALE JUNIOR +72KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 6  
1st place: Turčaník Michal  - Slovakia SSHRKA  

2ND PLACE: MALASINCU MADALIN – CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI   

3RD PLACE: BADEA CATALIN  - CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

3RD PLACE: PALOTI FLORIN  - CS DINAMO   

5TH PLACE: IRODIA ALEXANDRU  - CS TSA KARATE TM   

5TH PLACE: MANTA MARIUS  - CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI   

  



KUMITE MALE -65KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 7  
1ST PLACE: TEODORESCU CLAUDIU – CS DINAMO   

2ND PLACE: IANCU EMIL  - CS DINAMO   

3RD PLACE: CIRLAN VALENTIN – CS TARGOVISTE   

3rd place: Stanchev Stancho - Shito ryu Bulgaria  

  

KUMITE MALE +18 YEARS OPEN - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 12  
1ST PLACE: MIHALACHE CRISTIAN  - CS DINAMO   

2ND PLACE: BAJEANU BOGDAN  - CS DINAMO   

3rd place: Alizada Rasul - Azerbaijan Shito-Ryu Karate-do Federation  

3rd place: Eynalov Mehman Telman - Azerbaijan Shito-Ryu Karate-do Federation  

5th place: Aliyev Fuad - Azerbaijan Shito-Ryu Karate-do Federation   

5TH PLACE: TEODORESCU CLAUDIU - CS DINAMO   

  

KUMITE MALE -72KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 7  
1ST PLACE: DAMIAN MARIO  - CS DINAMO   

2nd place: Sousa Albino  - Portugal Shito Ryu  

3RD PLACE: BAJEANU BOGDAN  - CS DINAMO   

3RD PLACE: ROSU ROBERT  - CSA STEAUA   

5th place: Skogeby Christian - Kunibakai Sweden  

  

   

KUMITE MALE -80KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 8  
1ST PLACE: DINICA CLAUDIU  - CS DINAMO   

2nd place: Eynalov Mehman Telman  - Azerbaijan Shito-Ryu Karate-do Federation  

3RD PLACE: MARIN CRISTIAN - CS DINAMO   

3RD PLACE: MOLNAR IONUT  - CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

5th place: Llorente Rodriguez Adrian - Shito ryu Spain  

5th place: Gjelsten William Alexander - Norway Shito Ryu  

  

KUMITE MALE +80KG - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 9  
1ST PLACE: BUDUI CIPRIAN  - ACS ECHIPA CAMPIONILOR -   

2nd place: Alizada Rasul  - Azerbaijan Shito-Ryu Karate-do Federation  

3RD PLACE: MIHALACHE CRISTIAN - CS DINAMO   

3rd place: Aliyev Fuad - Azerbaijan Shito-Ryu Karate-do Federation  

5TH PLACE: CHELES CLAUDIU - CSA STEAUA   

5TH PLACE: MARINOIU ANDREI  - CS KORYO DRAGOMIRESTI   

  

KATA TEAM FEMALE - CADET - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 4  
1st place: Slovakia SSHRKA  

2ND PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF A: - DINA ANDRADA - CS KORYO DRAGOMIRESTI   

- COSTANZO ISABELLA - CS KORYO DRAGOMIRESTI   

- TURCU DIANA - CS KORYO DRAGOMIRESTI   

3rd place: Shito ryu Bulgaria  

3RD PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF B: - DITESCU ANA MARIA - CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI  

- DUMITRU IOANA  - CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI   

- RUSEN ALINA – CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI   

- BICA RALUCA – CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI   

  

KATA TEAM FEMALE - SENIOR - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 4  
1st place: Slovakia SSHRKA                                                                                                                                                                  

2ND PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF   5:- IORGA BIANCA - CS RAPID  



- NICULAIE FLORENTINA   

- GUTA ALINA - CS RAPID  

3RD PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF   5: - DITESCU ANA MARIA - CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI  

- VISAN CATALINA - CS DINAMO          

- ILIESCU DIANA - CS DINAMO   

3rd place: Russia RSKF  Eroare! Marcaj în document nedefinit.  

  

  

KATA TEAM MALE - CADET - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 4  
1st place: Slovakia SSHRKA 2  

2nd place: Shito ryu Bulgaria  

3rd place: Slovakia SSHRKA 1  

3rd place: Russia RSKF 3  

  

KATA TEAM MALE - SENIOR - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 6  
1st place: Italy SHRKTI  

2nd place: Russia RSKF 2  

3RD PLACE: ROMANIA A: - MOISE VLAD - CS DINAMO   

- SANDU ALEXANDRU – CS DINAMO   

- SANDU AUGUSTIN – CS DINAMO   

3RD PLACE: ROMANIA B: - CIRLAN VALENTIN – CS TARGOVISTE   

- STOICESCU ADRIAN – CS TARGOVISTE   

- POMARLEANU OCTAVIAN – CS TARGOVISTE   

  

  

KUMITE TEAM FEMALE - CADET - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 5  
1ST PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF B: - YILMAZ AYSE - CSS 1 BUCURESTI   

- MANICA BRIANA - CS SCORPION – CSS DINAMO   

- ZAHARIA ALEXIA - CSS 4 BUCURESTI   

- MANICA ANTONIA – CS SCORPION – CSS DINAMO   

- COMAN MARIA – CS DINAMO   

2nd place: Slovakia SSHRKA  

3RD PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF A: - FERDINAND ANTONIA – CS DINAMO   

- COSTANZO ISABELLA - CS KORYO DRAGOMIRESTI   

- DURALIA MIHAELA – CSS 4 BUCURESTI   

- TOLBARU SOFIA – CS DINAMO   

- BERCARU DARIA – ACS ECHIPA CAMPIONILOR   

3rd place: Russia RSKF 7  

  

KUMITE TEAM FEMALE - JUNIOR - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 5  
1ST PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF A: - NEGOI IRINA - CSS 4 BUCURESTI   

- SMEU ALEXANDRA - CS SCORPION – CSS DINAMO   

- PAVEL LIVIA - CS SCORPION – CSS DINAMO   

- CEBUC ANELISESSE - CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

- HOFFMAN ANCUTA – CS CRISUL ORADEA   

2nd place: England SRKFE  

3rd place: Slovakia SSHRKA  

3rd place: Russia RSKF 10  

  



KUMITE TEAM FEMALE - SENIOR - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 4  
1ST PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF A: - MIREA ALEXANDRINA - CS DINAMO   

- IONITA CLAUDIA - CS DINAMO   

- MITRAN ALINA - CS DINAMO   

- MALAUTA MIRUNA - CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

- ROTARU CRISTINA MARIA – CS DINAMO   

- MIHALEA MARIANA – CS DINAMO   

2nd place: Slovakia SSHRKA  

3RD PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF B: - POP ALEXANDRA - CSA STEAUA   

- TINCA GEORGIANA - CS DINAMO   

- ROTARU ANA CARMINA – CS DINAMO   

- POLIFRONIE ANDREEA - CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

- BICA RUXANDRA  - CS TARGOVISTE   

3rd place: Russia RSKF  

  

KUMITE TEAM MALE - CADET - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 4  
1ST PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF A: - TORNACI ERHAN - CSS 1 BUCURESTI   

- AILOAIE VALENTIN – CS DINAMO   

- TUDOR DANIEL - CS DINAMO   

- ANGHEL MIHAI – CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

- VASILE DAVID GABRIEL – CS DINAMO   

2nd place: Russia RSKF 8  

3rd place: Russia RSKF 6  

3RD PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF B: - BRADU ALEXANDRU – CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

- DUMITRU MUNTEANU ANDREI – CSS 4   

- ZAMFIR CATALIN – CS DINAMO   

- PAUN ANDREI – CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

- IVAN BOGDAN – CSS 4 BUCURESTI   

  

KUMITE TEAM MALE - JUNIOR - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 4  
1ST PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF A: - TORNACI YASIN - CSS 1 BUCURESTI   

- COMANESCU STEFAN – CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

- PETRE MARIO - CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

- BALTARETU COSMIN - CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

- PALOTI FLORIN - CS DINAMO   

2nd place: Slovakia SSHRKA  

3RD PLACE: ROMANIA ROSHRKF B: - MOISE LEONARD - CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

- CERNEA ALEXANDRU - CS DINAMO   

- MALASINCU MADALIN – CS PETROM FLACARA MORENI   

- BADEA CATALIN - CSS DINAMO – CS SCORPION   

- DRAGUS ADRIAN VASILE – CS TARGOVISTE   

- FLOROIU MATEI - CS OKINAWA   

3rd place: Russia RSKF 9  

  

KUMITE TEAM MALE - SENIOR - COUNT OF COMPETITORS: 4  
1ST PLACE: ROMANIA A ROSHRKF: - MIHALACHE CRISTIAN - CS DINAMO   

- POPA PAUL FLORIAN – CSA STEAUA   

- MARIN CRISTIAN - CS DINAMO   

- TEODORESCU CLAUDIU - CS DINAMO   

- DINICA CLAUDIU - CS DINAMO   

- BUDUI CIPRIAN - ACS ECHIPA CAMPIONILOR   

- IANCU TRAIAN GHEORGHITA – CS DINAMO   



2ND PLACE: ROMANIA B ROSHRKF: - IPATE IONUT – CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

- BAJEANU BOGDAN - CS DINAMO   

- NEAGA STEFAN – CS DINAMO   

- DAMIAN MARIO - CS DINAMO   

- GROSU IONUT – CSA STEAUA   

- MOLNAR IONUT - CSM JIUL PETROSANI   

- ROSU ROBERT - CSA STEAUA   

3rd place: Kunibakai Sweden  

3rd place: Azerbaijan Shito-Ryu Karate-do Federation  


